Mannschaft Vorname Nachname
Bambini Waltraud  Kienz|
U6 Waltraud  Kienzl
U7 Waltraud  Kienzl
U8 Antonio Martinez
Us Thomas Fiirst
U9 Alexander Schliisselberger
U9 Simon Kénigshofer
U10 Robert Gutl
U10 Edwin Stoff
U1l Gernot Urdl
U1l Gernot Kirnbauer
U1z Sebastian  Gerngrof3
U1z Jorg Klemmer klemmer.jo@gmail.com
u12 Markus Dominco
U13 Nepomuk Eichholzer
Ui13 Tobias Schrottner
U13 Dominik Neubauer
U13 Daniel FreiBmuth
Ui4 Lenard Schoberl
Ui4 Oliver Pail
Ule Markus L&sl m.loesel@gmx.at
u17 Marcel Matzhold
1b Jakob Provasnek
1b Stefan Lechner
KmM2 Clemens Ticar
KM2 Moritz Bloder
KM1 Matthias  Sternthal
SLISV Kinder Thomas Leber
SLJISV Jugend Matthias  Sternthal
Jugendleiter  Jllrgen Maierhofer
SL USV Stefan Leitgeb
Obmann Johannes  Tunner

waltraud.kienziol |@gmai|.com

Telefonnummer

waltraud . kienzl911 @gmail.com

waltraud . kienzl911 @gmail.com

sebastiangerngross@hotmail.com

clemens.ticar@kleinezeitung.at

matthias.sternthal@ries-kainbach.at

matthias.sternthal@ries-kainbach.at

0664/73794277
0664/73794277
0664/99004867

0676/3203697
0664/2288641
0699/17090210
0664/1652422
0650/7009782
0664/3527484
0650/3432689
0650/4802210
0699/19454005
0664,/4284999
0660/6638898
0677/61127358
0664/4526463
0664/4031970
0664/2134494
0664/4679371
0664/1316003
0664/5797331
0664/5328642
0699/18368469
0664,/8272943
0664,/99579844
0664,/99579843
0664/995 798 44
0680/5558512
0664/804447771
0660/4649524

0004/ /3704277 |
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